
Harbour Lite Café Menu 
February, 2018 

 

Students Name:  _____________________________________________________  Lunch Room Teacher:  ______________________________  

 

Prices:  Entrée $4.00    -    Salad $4.00 
PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS FOR LUNCH BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF, OTHERWISE THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT 

YOU WILL BE ABLE TO GET A LUNCH THAT DAY 

**Dessert is now offered every other Thursday of the month** 
Lunches must be consumed on the date ordered and are non-refundable. 

 
   Thursday, February 01, 2018 Subtotal 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

Entrée: Meatball Sub ____ 

            w/Chips & Fruit 

OR Garden Salad____ 

  

**Dessert Day** 

 

Tuesday, February 06, 2018 Wednesday, February 07, 2018 Thursday, February 08, 2018 Subtotal 

 

Entrée: Mac & Cheese____ 

             w/Apple Sauce 

 OR Greek Salad____ 

 

Entrée: Pulled Pork Sandwich____ 

             w/ Coleslaw & Fruit 

OR Garden Salad____ 

 

 

Entrée: Chicken Parma Rosa____ 

             w/ Garlic Bread 

OR Caesar Salad____ 

 

 

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Thursday, February 15, 2018 Subtotal 

 

Entrée: Cuban Sandwich____ 

            w/ Sun Chips & Fruit  

OR Garden Salad ____ 

 

 

Entrée: Egg Rolls____ 

            w/ Rice & Veggies 

OR Chinese Salad ____ 

 

Entrée: Italian Sandwich____  

             w/ Sun Chips 

OR Chef Salad____ 

                             **Dessert Day** 

 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Wednesday, February 21, 2018 Thursday, February 22, 2018 Subtotal 

 

Entrée: Grilled Cheese____  

            w/ Bacon & Tomato Soup  

OR Greek Salad ____ 

 

 

Entrée: Taquitos____ 

             w/ Mexican Rice  

OR Southwestern Salad ____ 

 

Entrée: Chicken Alfredo____ 

             w/ Broccoli & Garlic Bread  

OR Caesar Salad ____ 

 

Monday, February 26, 2018 Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Subtotal 

 

Entrée: Turkey Ball Stroganoff____  

             w/ Garlic Bread 

OR Garden Salad ____ 

 

Entrée: Crispy Chicken Sandwich____  

             w/ Ranch & Veggie Sticks  

OR Greek Salad ____ 

 

Entrée: Vegetable Quesadillas____ 

             w/ Tortilla Chips  

OR Southwestern Salad ____ 

 

 

 

 


